
STATUS OF FY 2018 BUDGET 
JANUARY 1-OCTOBER 31, 2018 
(In Thousand Pesos)

   A. GAA - R.A. 10964           2,786,187,550        2,621,425,750 94.1%             164,761,800 

         Departments 2,294,716,836                2,220,821,879 96.9%               70,997,811 

         Special Purpose Funds 491,470,714                      400,603,871 81.0%               93,763,989 

  B.  AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 980,812,450            965,528,603          98.4% 15,283,847              

        Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 42,626,684              44,806,156            105.1%                (2,179,472)  b/ 

        Internal Revenue Allotment 522,748,165            522,748,165          100.0%                             -   

        Pension of Ex-Pres./Ex Pres. Widows 480                          480                       100.0%                             -   

        Special Account in the General Fund 25,127,121              12,088,229            48.1% 13,038,892              

             Motor Vehicle Users Charge Fund 13,090,992              52,100                  0.4%               13,038,892 

             Others 12,036,129              12,036,129            100.0%                             -   

        Net Lending             16,800,000              16,800,000            100.0%                             -   

        Interest Payments 354,010,000            354,010,000          100.0%                             -   

        Tax Expenditures Fund/Customs Duties and Taxes 19,500,000              15,075,573            77.3%                 4,424,427 

ORIGINAL PROGRAM 3,767,000,000         3,586,954,353       95.2% 180,045,647            

OTHER RELEASES -                           17,410,724            a/ (17,410,724)            

CONTINUING APPRO., R.A. 10924 -                           3,050,531              (3,050,531)              

        Departments 3,050,531                             (3,050,531)

UNPROGRAMMED APPROPRIATIONS 11,634,431                         (11,634,431)

OTHER AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS -                           2,725,762              (2,725,762)              

       Grants/Donations 1,077,455                             (1,077,455)

       Special Account in the General Fund 770,007                                 (770,007)

       Military Camps Sales Proceeds Fund 267,860                                 (267,860)

       AFP Modernization Program (Revalidation) 610,440                                 (610,440)

TOTAL 3,767,000,000         3,604,365,077       95.7% 162,634,923            

Details of Releases

Details of Program Adjustments

NOTES:

b/ Pertains to additional requirement for RLIP of various agencies corresponding to the newly-created/filled up positions
 a/ Authorized releases, which are being accommodated within the year's expenditure program.  
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